PRE-SCHOOL ONLINE REGISTRATION (2025-26)
DISTANCE RANGE (2025-26)

Distance mentioned below is as per the Google Map (By Road)

S.NO AREAS COVERED DISTANCE POINT
1 ACHARYA NIKETEN 0-8KM 70

AIIMS APARTMENTS 0-8 KM 70
AKSHARDHAM MANDIR 0-8 KM 70
ALL POCKETS OF MAYUR VIHAR PHASE -1 0-8 KM 70
BANK ENCLAVE 0-8KM 70
CHAND CINEMA 0-8 KM 70
CHILLA VILLAGE 0-8KM 70
DALLUPURA 0-8KM 70
DHARAMSHILA CANCER HOSPITAL 0-8KM 70
D-PARK MOTHER DIARY 0-8KM 70
EAST END APARTMENTS 0-8KM 70
EAST VINOD NAGAR 0-8KM 70
G.D COLONY 0-8KM 70
GANESH NAGAR COMPLEX 0-8KM 70
GHAROLI 0-8KM 70
GHAZIPUR 0-8KM 70
GURU ANGAD NAGAR 0-8KM 70
GURU RAM DAS NAGAR 0-8KM 70
I.P. EXTENSION 0-8KM 70
KALYAN PURI JHALEBI CHOWK 0-8KM 70
KALYAN VYAS 0-8KM 70
KALYANPURI BLOCK FROM 17 TO 23 0-8KM 70
KHICHRIPUR 0-8KM 70
KONDLI 0-8KM 70
KRISHAN KUNJ 0-8KM 70
LALITA PARK 0-8KM 70

LAXMI NAGAR 0-8KM 70




MADHU VIHAR

MANDAWALI

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE - II

MAYUR VIHAR PHASE - III

NEW ASHOK NAGAR

NIRMAN VIHAR

PANDAV NAGAR

PANDAV NAGAR (POLICE STATION)

PANDAV NAGAR BLOCK E & F

PATPARGANJ VILLAGE

PRATAP NAGAR

PREET VIHAR

PRIYADARSHINI VIHAR

RAMESH PARK

SAMASPUR

SHAKARPUR SCHOOL COMPLEX

SHASHI GARDEN

SOCIETES AROUND SAHKARITA MARG

SUPERSHINE CHOWK

SWASTHYA VIHAR

TRILOKPURI BLOCK FROM 2 TO 16

TRILOKPURI BLOCK FROM 24 TO 27

VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE

WEST VINOD NAGAR

KUNDAN NAGAR

GAGAN VIHAR

RADHEY SHYAM PARK

AREAS COVERED

AGCR ENCLAVE

ANAND VIHAR

0-8KM

0-8 KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0 -8 KM

0-8KM

0-8 KM

0 -8 KM

0-8 KM

0-8 KM

0-8 KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

0-8KM

DISTANCE

ABOVE 8 KM - 12 KM

ABOVE 8 KM - 12 KM




ANARKALI EXTENSION

BALDEV PARK

GANDHI NAGAR (PUSHTA RD)

GEETA COLONY

JAGAT PURI

KARKARDOMA COURT

KRISHNA NAGAR

MAUSAM VIHAR

RISHABH VIHAR

SHARAD VIHAR

SHASHTRI PARK

SHYAM ENCLAVE

TAJ ENCLAVE

VIGYAN LOK

VIVEK VIHAR

YAMUNA SPORTS COMPLEX

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

ABOVE 8 KM

AREAS COVERED
DILSHAD GARDEN

LONI ROAD

MANSAROVAR PARK

ROHTAS NAGAR

SHAHDARA

WELCOME COLONY

YAMUNA VIHAR

VASUNDHRA

INDIRAPURAM

KAUSHAMBI

VAISHALI

DISTANCE

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM

ABOVE 12 KM




